Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

New Mexico State "S" # 54

Lea County, New Mexico
258 0.25 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33
371 1.13 1 1.75 1.98 2.31
906 5.35 1/4 0.44 2.34 4.65
1540 6.34 3/4 1.31 8.32 12.97
2019 479 12 0.88 4.19 17.16
2528 5.09 3/4 1.31 6.68 23.84
3004 4,76 1 1.75 8.33 32.17
3512 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 41.06
4094 5.82 11/4 2.19 12.73 53.79
4640 546 3/4 1.31 7.17 60.96
Archie Brown < Generfl Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on thé #7 day of m% by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

AUCK RevY
My Comminion Bipies
iy 7, 2000

.

Notary Public

.




